
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

List of Members of PTA Body BSL Sr. Sec. School, BBMB, Sundernagar 
Name Of Parent 

Kamal Kishore 

Prem Lata 

Asha Kumari 

Anu Verma 

Pooja Chauhan 

Rekha Chandel 

Kanta Thakur 

Sita Devi 

Lajja Devi 

Shakuntla 

Urmila Kumari 

Poonam 

Designation 

President 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Class of ward 

4th A 

1A 

3rd A 

4th B 

5th A 

6th 

7th B 

gth 

gth 

10th A 

11th A 

10th B 

Contact No. 

98825-06000 

70182-24806 

70180-68216 

86792-38413 

98168-79890 

98168-73791 

88948-95440 

98171-91954 

85809-84100 

85447-43970 

88942-96273 

98821-81545 

Signature 



S. 

6 

Name 
Sh Kamal kihos 

tafa chauhan 
Rekls Chandel 
kanta Thakn 
Shakuids 

ismila kunai 
tooram 

Asha kumasi 

Desi 
Psejdent 

-do 

Ane léma 

Ponom 


