<u>List of Members of PTA Body BSL Sr. Sec. School, BBMB, Sundernagar</u>

Sr. No.	Name Of Parent	Designation	Class of ward	Contact No.	Signature
1	Kamal Kishore	Droside			Jigirature
2	January Manager	President	4 th A	98825-06000	
2	Prem Lata	Member	1 st A	70182-24806	
3	Asha Kumari	Mombas			
1	N-5554/21	Member	3 rd A	70180-68216	
4	Anu Verma	Member	4 th B	86792-38413	
5	Pooja Chauhan	Member	rth A		
6		Member	5 th A	98168-79890	
	Rekha Chandel	Member	6 th	98168-73791	
7	Kanta Thakur	Member	¬th ¬		
3		Member	7 th B	88948-95440	
5	Sita Devi	Member	9 th	98171-91954	
)	Lajja Devi	Mamban			
		Member	9 th	85809-84100	
.0	Shakuntla	Member	10 th A	85447-43970	
l1	Urmila Kumari	Member	11 th A	88942-96273	
	Ornina Kuillali				
12	Poonam	Member	10 th B	98821-81545	

SI.Nr. Name Desi Signature 1. Sh. Kamal Kishore Psecident Int. Prem Lata Member Anu Verma -do -Any leoma Pooja Chauhan. -do-Phoopy Rekly Chandel -do-Kanta Thakue -do-Shakuntly. -do-Urmila Kumari -dotoonam do-Pornoim Lagia Devi -do -Asha Kumari -do-Sita Sits Devi -do-रा०बी०एस०एल०व०मा० विद्यालय सुन्दरनगर, जिला मण्डी (हि0प्रॅंं)